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Board of  Selectwomen

• First Selectwoman, Jennifer Tooker  

• jtooker@westportct.gov

• Selectwoman, Andrea Moore

• amoore@westportct.gov

• mooreandrea@me.com

• Selectwoman, Candice Savin

• csavin@westportct.gov


mailto:jtooker@westportct.gov
mailto:amoore@westportct.gov
mailto:csavin@westportct.gov


Board of  Finance


Caney, Lee

• Phone:(212) 810-1931

• https://www.westportdemocrats.org/lee-caney-

board-of-finance/


• lcaney@westportct.gov


DesMarteau, Jay

• Phone:(203) 227-8854

• jdesmarteau@westportct.gov


Dupier, Nancie

• Phone:(203) 984-5582


ndupier@westportct.gov


Foster, James A.

• Phone:(310) 570-8898

• jfoster@westportct.gov  

• fosterjim4@gmail.com


https://www.westportdemocrats.org/lee-caney-board-of-finance/
https://www.westportdemocrats.org/lee-caney-board-of-finance/
mailto:lcaney@westportct.gov
mailto:jdesmarteau@westportct.gov
mailto:ndupier@westportct.gov


Gordon, Sheri

• Phone:(203) 293-4465

• www.westportdemocrats.org/sheri-gordon/

• sgordon@westportct.gov


Keller, Michael

• Phone:(203) 965-4902

• mkeller@morrisonmahoney.com

• mkeller@westportct.gov


Stern, Brian

• Phone:(203) 515-2293

• www.westportdemocrats.org/brian-stern-board-

of-finance-chair/

• Bstern@westportct.gov


http://www.westportdemocrats.org/sheri-gordon/
mailto:sgordon@westportct.gov
mailto:mkeller@morrisonmahoney.com
mailto:mkeller@westportct.gov
http://www.westportdemocrats.org/brian-stern-board-of-finance-chair/
http://www.westportdemocrats.org/brian-stern-board-of-finance-chair/
mailto:Bstern@westportct.gov


Board of  Education Members


Lee Goldstein, Chair 
31 Greenlea Lane 
(203) 561-6795 
lgoldstein@westportps.org 
 


 Liz Heyer, Vice Chair 
57 Maple Avenue North 
(917) 523-9076 
lheyer@westportps.org


 


Neil Phillips, Secretary 
73 Wright Street 
(203) 722-3234 
nphillips@westportps.org 
 


  Kevin Christie 
7 Bruce Lane 
646-245-9058 
kchristie@westportps.org 
 


mailto:lgoldstein@westportps.org
mailto:lheyer@westportps.org
mailto:nphillips@westportps.org
mailto:kchristie@westportps.org


 Robert Harrington 
7 Woody Lane 
203-916-2654 
rharrington@westportps.org 
 


 Dorie Hordon 
12 Manitou Road 
917-406-5660 
dhordon@westportps.org 
 


 Christina Torres, Ed.D. 
5 Rices Lane 
chtorres@westportps.org


mailto:rharrington@westportps.org
mailto:dhordon@westportps.org
mailto:chtorres@westportps.org


Long Lots School Building Committee


. 


Jay Keenan, LLES Building Committee Chair


jkeenan@westportct.gov


Don O'Day, LLES Building Committee


doday@westportct.gov


Srikanth Puttagunta, LLES Building Committee


sputtagu79@gmail.com


Joe Renzulli, LLES Building Committee


jdrwestport@gmail.com


Tim Wetmore, LLES Building Committee


lttw@aol.com


Liz Heyer, BOE Liaison to the LLES Building 
Committee


liz.heyer@gmail.com


John Broadbin, Deputy Director Westport Public 
Works


jbroadbin@westportct.gov


Jay DesMarteau, Board of  Finance


jdesmarteau@westportct.gov


 


mailto:jkeenan@westportct.gov
mailto:doday@westportct.gov
mailto:sputtagu79@gmail.com
mailto:jdrwestport@gmail.com
mailto:lttw@aol.com
mailto:liz.heyer@gmail.com
mailto:jbroadbin@westportct.gov
mailto:jdesmarteau@westportct.gov


RTM


Matthew Mandell 


18 Ferry Ln E 


mmandell@westportct.gov 


203-227-1333 


Liz Milwe 


107 Harbor Rd


 lmilwe@westportct.gov 


203-984-8981


 Kristin M. Purcell 


5 Fairfield Ave 


kpurcell@westportct.gov 


203-451-6405 


Chris Tait 


10 Buena Vista Dr 


ctait@westportct.gov 


203-226-7542


mailto:mmandell@westportct.gov
mailto:lmilwe@westportct.gov
mailto:kpurcell@westportct.gov
mailto:ctait@westportct.gov


Harris Falk 


14 Overlook Rd 


hfalk@westportct.gov


 724-242-7747 


Jay Keenan 


1 White Woods Ln 


jkeenan@westportct.gov 


203-454-5647 


Louis M. Mall 


30 Ludlow Rd 


lmall@westportct.gov 


203-258-4554 


Michael Perry


 43 Sylvan Rd N 


mperry@westportct.gov 


203-216-7734 


mailto:hfalk@westportct.gov
mailto:jkeenan@westportct.gov
mailto:lmall@westportct.gov
mailto:mperry@westportct.gov


Ross Burkhardt 


34 Clinton Ave


 rburkhardt@westportct.gov 


203-295-1492


 Lyn Hogan 


3 Cross Brook Ln


 lhogan@westportct.gov 


203-247-2501 


Jimmy Izzo 


62 Richmondville Ave


 jizzo@westportct.gov 


203-247-2426


 Don O'Day


 8 Sniffen Rd 


doday@westportct.gov


 203-247-2290 


mailto:rburkhardt@westportct.gov
mailto:lhogan@westportct.gov
mailto:jizzo@westportct.gov
mailto:doday@westportct.gov


James Bairaktaris 


52 Hales Ct


 jbairaktaris@westportct.gov


 203-595-1103 


Andrew J. Colabella 


83 Grove Pt Rd


 acolabella@westportct.gov 


203-984-7077 


Noah Hammond


 79 Valley Rd 


nhammond@westportct.gov 


315-868-4876 


Jeff  Wieser 


23 Compo Pkwy


 jwieser@westportct.gov 


203-803-9295


mailto:jbairaktaris@westportct.gov
mailto:acolabella@westportct.gov
mailto:nhammond@westportct.gov
mailto:jwieser@westportct.gov


 


Peter Gold


 92 Regents Park


 pgold@westportct.gov 


203-984-4878 


Karen Kramer 


140 Lansdowne


 kkramer@westportct.gov 


203-858-2049


 Richard Lowenstein 


372 Greens Farms Rd 


dlowenstein@westportct.gov


 203-984-1787


 Claudia Shaum


 73 Clapboard Hill Rd


 cshaum@westportct.gov


 917-865-2677


mailto:pgold@westportct.gov
mailto:kkramer@westportct.gov
mailto:dlowenstein@westportct.gov
mailto:cshaum@westportct.gov


Candace Banks 


3 Tulip Ln


 cbanks@westportct.gov 


917-575-9255 


Jessica Bram


 32 Webb Rd


 jbram@westportct.gov 


203-247-3081


 Seth Braunstein


 8 Berndale Dr


 sbraunstein@westportct.gov 


203-557-4100


 Brien Buckman 


14 Timber Ln


 bbuckman@westportct.gov


 203-293-6343


mailto:cbanks@westportct.gov
mailto:jbram@westportct.gov
mailto:sbraunstein@westportct.gov
mailto:bbuckman@westportct.gov


Brandi Briggs 


37 Hight Pt Rd 


bbriggs@westportct.gov


 203-293-4953


 Ellen Lautenberg Hendel


 10 Woody Ln 


elautenberg@westportct.gov


 203-454-9505


 Lauren Karpf 


 10 Hunt Club Ln


 lkarpf@westportct.gov


 203-504-2930 


Jack Klinge 


25 Sturges Hwy


 jklinge@westportct.gov


 203-255-0829


mailto:bbriggs@westportct.gov
mailto:elautenberg@westportct.gov
mailto:lkarpf@westportct.gov
mailto:jklinge@westportct.gov


Wendy G. Batteau


 6 Arlen Rd


 wbatteau@westportct.gov 


203-557-3132


 Rachel Steel Cohn


 153 Easton Rd


 rcohn@westportct.gov


 203-222-3530


 Stephen Shackelford 


250 North Ave


 sshackelford@westportct.gov


 203-221-0599


 Julie Whamond


 3 Elliot Ln


 jwhamond@westportct.gov


 203-858-1734


mailto:wbatteau@westportct.gov
mailto:rcohn@westportct.gov
mailto:sshackelford@westportct.gov
mailto:jwhamond@westportct.gov


Lori Church


 1 Country Ln


 lchurch@westportct.gov


 203-219-6645


 Nancy Kail


 15 Riverview Rd


 nkail@westportct.gov


 203-912-1683


 Sal Liccione 


50 Church Ln


 sliccione@westportct.gov 


203-434-6348


 Kristin Schneeman


 276 Main St


 kschneeman@westportct.gov


 203-557-3763


mailto:lchurch@westportct.gov
mailto:nkail@westportct.gov
mailto:sliccione@westportct.gov
mailto:kschneeman@westportct.gov


 


Jeffrey M. Dunkerton 


110 Myrtle Ave


 jdunkerton@westportct.gov


 203-341-1105


 Tatiana Plachi, Asst TC


 110 Myrtle Ave


 tplachi@westportct.gov 


203-341-1108


 Jackie Fuchs, Secretary


 110 Myrtle Ave


 jfuchs@westportct.gov


 203-858-0888

mailto:jdunkerton@westportct.gov
mailto:tplachi@westportct.gov
mailto:jfuchs@westportct.gov
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